 8BXF002.0000-00
8BXF002.0000-00
1 Order data
Order number Short description Figure
Fan modules
8BXF002.0000-00 ACOPOSmulti fan module, replacement fan for mounting plate
with backplane module, wall mounting (8B0MxxxxHWxx.xxx-x)
Table 1: 8BXF002.0000-00 - Order data
Number of 8BXF002.0000-00 fan modules depending on the number of slots on the mounting plate
Model number Number of slots Number of fan modules
8B0M0020HW00.000-1 2 1
8B0M0030HW00.000-1 3 2
8B0M0040HW00.000-1 4 3
8B0M0050HW00.000-1 5 3
8B0M0060HW00.000-1 6 4
8B0M0070HW00.000-1 7 5
8B0M0080HW00.000-1 8 6
8B0M0090HW00.000-1 9 6
8B0M0100HW00.000-1 10 7
8B0M0110HW00.000-1 11 8
8B0M0120HW00.000-1 12 9
8B0M0130HW00.000-1 13 9
8B0M0140HW00.000-1 14 10
8B0M0150HW00.000-1 15 11
8B0M0160HW00.000-1 16 12
8B0M0170HW00.000-1 17 12
8B0M0180HW00.000-1 18 13
8B0M0190HW00.000-1 19 14
8B0M0200HW00.000-1 20 15
8B0M0210HW00.000-1 21 15
8B0M0220HW00.000-1 22 16
8B0M0230HW00.000-1 23 17
8B0M0240HW00.000-1 24 18
8B0M0250HW00.000-1 25 18
8B0M0260HW00.000-1 26 19
8B0M0270HW00.000-1 27 20
Table 2: Number of 8BXF002.0000-00 fan modules depending on mounting plate 8B0M
Data sheet V1.4 1
8BXF002.0000-00
2 Technical data